
       THE RAY  CLUB SUMMER PROGRAM  

Date/ WC /WK1 Monday 24.07.23 Tuesday 25.07.23 Wednesday 26.07.23 Thursday 27.07.23 Friday 28.07.23 

24Th July 2023 Spire Juniors -  to 
Pleasley Vale Outdoor 
Activity Centre (14)  

Nature Detectives and 
Storey Telling + emoji 
fun hunt 

 Xplorer in the Garden + 
emoji fun hunt 

 

 9.30am – 4.00pm  
Pick up – Hunloke 
Centre-S402TF 

Hunloke Community 
Garden  

 Hunloke Community 
Garden  

 

  12.30am – 1.30pm   10.30 -12.30pm   

  Lunch in the Garden   
1.30pm – 2.00pm 

 Lunch in the garden   
12.30pm – 1.00pm  

 

      

W/c 31,08.21   Wednesday 02.08.23   

   Care Repair and Ride   
4pm- 6pm - picnics 

  

Wk2  Monday 07.08.23 Tuesday 08.08.23 Wednesday 09.08.23 Thursday 10.08.23 Friday 11.08.23 

 William Rhodes 14 to 
Pleasley Vale 

Growth story time + 
emoji fun hunt 

GAMES + emoji fun 
hunt at Chapel 

Kite making and flying  
+emoji fun hunt 

 

 09.30-4.00pm – Pick up 
S402TF -Hunloke 
Centre 

12.30am – 1.30pm  Derby Rd Methodist   
S402EN 

10.30 – 12.30 pm + 
Lunch -1.00pm  

 

  + lunch -1.30-2.00pm 1.30PM – 3.30PM + 
BUFFET 

Hunloke Community 
Garden & Langer Field 
Park 

 

 Roller Skating  
+emoji fun hunt 

Hunloke community 
Garden  

   

 3pm – 5.00pm      

 Birdholme Working 
Mens Club 

    

  



Wk 3 Monday 14.08.23 Tuesday 15.08.23 Wednesday 16.08.23 Thursday 17.08.23 Friday 18.08.23 

 Pleasley Vale Activity 
Centre -14 places 

Poetree with Growth 
+Emoji fun hunt 

Craft at Methodist 
chapel 

Badminton + emoji fun 
hunt-Queens Park 
Leisure Centre 

 

 9.00- 4.00pm Hunloke Community 
Centre 

 + walk both ways from 
Hunloke centre 

 

Wk 3.cont Walton peak flying 
high school 

12.30-1.30pm 1.30pm – 3.30pm  3.15pm – 6.30 - x2 
Courts (24 ) 

 

  + lunch -1.30 -2.00pm +buffet Picnic bag  

      

Wk 4.  Monday - 21.08.23 Tuesday – 22.08.23 Wednesday – 23.08.23 Thursday – 24.08.23 Friday – 25.08.23 

 Pleasley Vale Activity 
Centre- Parkside 
School 14 places 

Growth in the Garden  
+emoji fun hunt 

 Nest Box Making    
+ emoji fun hunt 

 

  Hunloke community 
Garden  

 Hunloke Community 
Garden    

 

 9.00 – 4.00pm 12.30am – 1.30pm + 
lunch – 1.30-2.00pm 
 

 10.30 - 12.30pm 
+1.00pm lunch 

 

    Bowling 3 lanes + 
Buffet + walk both 
ways+emoji fun hunt 

 

    3.00pm -6.00pm   

    From Hunloke Centre  

Wk 5. Monday, 28.08.23 Tuesday, 29.08.23 Wednesday, 30.08.23 Thursday, 31.08.23 Friday, 01.09.23 

 BH Forest Skills with – 
Growth at Hunloke 
gardens 

 Roller Skating +emoji. 
Fun hunt - 3pm-5pm  & 
5-7pm with disco 
&buffet 

Family fun day to 
Markeaton Park  
9.00am – 4.00pm  

  10.30am – 12.30 + 
lunch 1pm  

 Birdholme Working 
Mens Club  

Pickup HUNLOKE 
CENTRE S402TF 

 


